
Anx 
B 
-

Work 

Completion 

Report 

485 

SL. 

No. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

26/11/24 

Dt. 

site 

bills 

reg. M-codex bill ID. 

WO issued ? 

Md.Nadeem 
Plumbing 

28/10/24 

Name of contractor 

Nature of work 

Project/site Company 

Modi 

Realty 

Pocharam 

LLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

A-Block 

NA 

Block no. 

20/11/24 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Work 

done 
to 

date Contractor bil no. 

NA 

WO no. 

GST bill required? 

Rate ID 

NA 

Amount 

Rate 

Units 

Qty 

Details of work 

Unit/floor 

WO date 
SI. No. 

no 

7,750 

1,550,00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

A-Block 

8,525 

1,705.0o 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

2. 

7,750 

1,550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

A-Block 

105. 

205. 

305, 

405. 

505 

A-Block 

605. 

705, 

805. 

905, 

1005 

5.00 

3. 

8.525 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

4 

7,750 

1,550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

8,525 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

7,750 

1,550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

8,525 

7 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00| 

7.750 

1,550.00 

PB 104 

Flats 

5.00 

9 

8,525 

1,705.00 

PB 104 

A-Block 

606. 

706, 

806, 

906, 

1006 

A-

Block 

107, 

207, 

307, 

407, 

507 

A-

Block 

607, 

707, 

807, 

907, 

1007 

A-Block 

608, 

708, 

808, 

908, 

1008 

A-Block 

108, 

208, 

308, 

408, 

508 

A-Block 

609, 

709, 

809, 

909, 

1009 

A-Block 

109, 

209, 

309, 

409, 

509 

Flats 

5.00 

10. 11 

Stage 3 upvc 

12. 13. 

81,375 

Total 

Remarks: 

Approved 
by 

Director/E&D 

team 

Sign: 

Approved 
by 

procnfatage 

VED 

BY| 

Approved 
by 
QS 

team 

Sign: 

Date: 

Sign: Date: 

Date: 

A 

sAUor 

credit 
to 

contractors. 
2. 

This 

word 

form 

must 
be 

typed. 
3. 

Use 

this 

fon 

even 
if 

work 

order 
is 
not 

issued. 
4. 

Attach 

measurement 
and 

estmate 

sheets 

oniy 
t 

beGkidADircAnclude 
-

SoBam, 

Anand 

Mehta 
(for 

GHT 
+ 

GMR), 

Sachin 

(for 

Vivopolis), 
B. 

anand 

Kumar 

(for 

NGH+ 

NRK), 
8. 

Entry 
of 

rate 
ID 
is 

mandatory. 
9. 

Thus 

sheet 

required 

ie.. 

details 

cannot 
be 

entered 

above. 
5. 

For 
bill 

anount 

grealr 

han1OK21aage 

ad 

duecotS 

apprOVal 
1s 

required. 
6. 

For 

bill 

amount 

less 

than 

10k 

any 
OS 

team 

member 

may 

sign 

and 
in 

place 
ot 

drector 

mnst 
be 

sent 

within 
2 

woking 

dRRporkcoilêtion(Gih 
er 

withput 

contractors 

bill). 
10. 

Contractors 
to 

send 

scanned 

copy 
of 

bill 
to 
site 

and 
OS 
by 

email. 
1l 

Contractors 

must 

submit 

original 

bils 
at 
HO 

(can 
be 

Notes: 
1. 

This 

sheet 1705581038 

Intl 

memo 
no. 

918-001 -
QS -

Anx 
B 
-

Work 

Completion 

Report 
(I) 

A-Block 

106, 

206, 

306, 

406, 

506 
pipeline & terrace 

fitting 

works 

sign 
of 

respective 

E&D 

Iember 

sent by courier). 

replaces ínstallaton 



|Vijay Raj 

Prepared by: 

Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 

No 
-Á 
-

105 
to 

l005. 
106 
to 

1006, 

107 
to 

1007, 

103 
to 

1008 

and 

109 
to 

1009 

-On 

Completion 
of 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 

MRPLLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

Nadeem 
19/11/2024 

ESTIMATE SHEET 
Compay Name: 

Project: 

Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Date: 
S.No. 

Grand Total 

Item Head 

Amount 

Rate 

Units 

Quantity 

Block 

-A -

Flat 

No 
-A -

105 
to 

1005,106 
to 

1006. 

107 
to 

1007, 

108 
to 

1008 

and 

109 
o 

1009 -

On 

Completion 
of 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage -
3) 

Item Description 

7.750.00 

1,550,00 

Flats 

5,00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-
3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat -

Rs.15,500/-) 

1|Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 

No 

-A-

105.205,305,405,505 

8.525.00 

1.705.00 

5.00 Flats 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage -
3) 

Added 

l0% 

additional 

Charges 

for 

flats 

above 
5th 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -

Rs. 

15,500/-) 

2Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

605,70S, 

805, 

905, 

1005 

7,750,00 

1,550.00 

Flats 

S.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

3 

Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

106,206,306,406,506 

8.525.00| 

1,705.00| 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

WNork 

(Stage 
-
3) 

Floor(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -

Rs. 

15,500/-) 

7,750.00 

1,550.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-
3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -
Rs. 

15,500/-) 

Added 

l10% 

additional 

Charges 

for 

flats 

above 

5th 

8,525.00 

1,705.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-
3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat -

Rs.15,500/-) 

6Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

607,707, 

807, 

907, 

1007 

7,750.00 

1,550.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-
3) 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat -

Rs. 

15,500/-) 

Added 

l0% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
5th 

Floor 

7Block -
A 
-

Flat 

No 
-A 
-

108.208,308,408.508 

8.525.00 

1.705.00 

Flats 

5,00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-
3) 

Floor( 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -

Rs, 

15.500/) 

7,750,00 

1,550.00 

Flats 

5.00 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-
3) 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -

Rs. 

15,500/-) 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 

for 

flats 

above 
5th 

8Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A -

608,708, 

808, 

908, 

1008 

9 

Block 
-
A 

-Fat 
No 
-A 
-

109.209,309,409,509 

8.525.00 

1.705.00 

Flats 

5.00 

lon 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-

3) 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

10|Block -
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

609,709, 
809, 

909, 

1009 

81,375.00| 

Total Amount 

Amount 
in 

words :-

Eighty 

One 

Thousand 

Three 

Hundred 

Seventy 

Five 

Only 

Added 

l0% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

(Stage -3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

4 

|Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 

No 
-A 
-

606,706, 

806, 

906, 

1006 

5Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 

No 
-A -

107,207,307,407,507 

flats 

above 
5th 

Floor 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Vijay Raj 

Prepared by: 

MRPLLP 

Nilgiri Heights 

Block 

-A -

Flat 

No 
-A 
-

105 
to 

1005.106 
to 

1006, 

107 
to 

1007, 

108 
to 

1008 

and 

109 
to 

1009 -

On 

Completion 
of 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 

-3) 

Nadeem 
19/11/2024 

Company Name: Work Description Contractor Name: 

Project: 
Date: 

C 

B 

A 

S.No 

Toai Head 

Unnts 

Quantity 

No's 

Height 

Item Head 

Width 

Length 

Item Description 

3) 

Block -
A -

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

105 
to 

1005.106 
to 

1006. 

107 
to 

1007, 

108 
to 

1008 

and 

109 
to 

1009 
-
On 

Completion 
of 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 

Flats 

5.00 

1.00 

1.00| 

1.00| 

5.00 

Block 

-A -

Flat 

No 
-A 
-

105,20S,305,405,505 

500 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

Flats 

5.00 

1.00| 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

5 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Flats 

500 

I.00| 

1.00| 

1.00 

5.00 

5 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage -
3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500-) 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
Sth 

Floor 

2 

Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A -

605,705, 

805, 

905, 

1005 

3|Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 

No 
-A -

106,206,306.406.506 

Flats 

5.00 

.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

500 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Flats 

5.00 

1.00| 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

5 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 

5th 

4 

Block -
A -

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

606,706, 

806, 

906, 

1006 

5 

Flats 

6.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

500 

Pipeline & 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-
3) 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

|On 

Completion 
of 

UPVOC 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

500 Flats 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

5 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fiting 

Work 

(Stage -
3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

6Block 
-
A -

Flat 

No 
-A -

607,707, 

807, 

907, 

1007 

Added 

l0% 

additional 

Charges 

for 

flats 

above 

5th 

Floor 

7|Block -
A -

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

Flats 

5.00 

1.00 

.00 

1.00 

5.00 

500 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

($tage 
-
3) 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

Flats 

5 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

5.00 

500 

On 

8 

Block 
-A -

Flat 
No 
-A -

608,708, 

808, 

908, 

1008 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
5th 

Floor 

9 

Block 
-
A 
-

Flat 
No 
-A -

109.209,309409,509 

Flats 

5 

1.00 

L.00 

1.00 

5.00 

500 

On 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-3) 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat 

Rs.15,500/-) 

10 

Block -
A -

Flat 
No 
-A 
-

609,709, 

809, 

909, 

1009 

Added 

10% 

additional 

Charges 
for 

flats 

above 
5th 

Floor 

0ci 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage -
3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

00 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage -
3) 

Floor|(10% of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 

Flat 
-

Rs.15,500/-) 

00 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage -3) 

(10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 

per 
Flat -

Rs.15,500/-) 

|Block 
-A -

Flat 

No 
-A 
-

107,207,307,407,507 

00 

108,208,308.408,508 

00 

Completion 
of 

UPVC 

Pipeline 
& 

Terrace 

Fitting 

Work 

(Stage 
-3) 

( 

10% 
of 

Lumpsum 

Rate 
per 

Flat -

Rs.15,500-) 

00 



Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only. 

Rs. 16,275/ 

Amount 

Sign: 

Date: 19.1 1.2024. 

Work done from date 01.11.2024 to 18.11.2024. 
Total Amount 81,375/ 

(10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat -Rs. 15,500/-) 
UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage-3) -

1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 -On Completion of 
Block -A -Flat No -A -105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 

Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Description 

Allowance for Consumables 
Civil Work. Pocharam. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
MRPLLP. 

Hyderabad. 
H.No -12-9-363, Chilakalguda 

Md Nadeem 

Bill for Consumables 

1. 
S No. 

Towards: 
Type of Work: Location: 

Project / Site: 
In favor of: 



Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only 

Rs. 32,550/ 

Amount 

Sign: 

Date: 09. 09.2024. 

Work done from date 01.11.2024 to 18.1L.2024. 
Total Amount = 81,375/ 

(10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat -Rs. 15,500-) 
UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage -3) -

1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 -On Completion of 
Block -A -Flat No -A -105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 

Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Description 

Labour Charges 
Civil Works. Pocharam. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
MRPLLP. 

Hyderabad. 
H.No -12-9-363, Chilakalguda 

Md Nadeem 

Bill for Labour Charges 

1. 
S No. 

Towards: 
Type of Work: 

Location: 
Project / Site: 

In favor of: 



Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only. 

Rs. 32,550/ 

Amount 

Sign: 

Date: 19.11.2024. 

Work done from date 01.11.2024 to 18.11.2024. 
Total Amount = 81,375/ 

(10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat -Rs.15,500/-) 
UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage -3) -

1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 -On Completion of 
Block -A -Flat No -A -105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 

Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Description 

Allowance for Equipment 
Civil Works. Pocharam. 

Nilgiri Heights. 
MRPLLP. 

Hyderabad. 
HNo -12-9-363, Chilakalguda 

Md Nadeem 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

1. 
SNo. 

Towards: 
Type of Work: 

Location: 
Project / Site: 

In favor of: 
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