	T				Amount	7 750	8 575	7.750	8.525	7.750	8.575	7.750	8,525	7.750	8,525					81,375				
.g. 485	1		AN		Rate	1.550.00	1.705.00	1,550.00	1,705.00	1.550.00	1,705.00	1,550.00	1,705.00	1.550.00	1,705.00					Total		tor/E&D team		
SI. No. site bills reg.	Dt. site bills reg.	M-codex bill ID.	WO issued?	GST bill required?	Rate ID	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104	PB 104							Approved by Director/E&D team	,	6
SI.	Dt.	-W	WC	GS	Units	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats							App	Sign:	Date:
Md.Nadeem	Plumbing	28/10/24	20/11/24		Qty	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00									
Name of contractor	Nature of work	Work done from date	Work done to date	Contractor bill no.		15, 305, 405, 505	805, 905, 1005	306, 406, 506	806, 906, 1006	307, 407, 507	807, 907, 1007	308, 408, 508	808, 908, 1008	309, 409, 509	309, 909, 1009		ne & terrace fitting					Approved by QS team	Sign:	Date:
Modi Realty Pocharam LLP	eignts			:	Details of work	A-Block 105, 205,	A-Block 605, 705, 805, 905, 1005	A-Block 106, 206, 306, 406, 506	A-Block 606, 706, 806, 906, 1006	A- Block 107, 207, 307, 407, 507	A- Block 607, 707, 807, 907, 1007	A-Block 108, 208, 308, 408, 508	A-Block 608, 708, 808, 908, 1008	A-Block 109, 209, 309, 409, 509	A-Block 609, 709, 809, 909, 1009		Stage 3 upvc pipeline & terrace fitting	works .				BY		B NOV 2024
Modi Realty Po	A DIST	A-BIOCK	NA	NA TT.::4/0	Unit/Hoor no	A-Block															The second secon	Approved by project nianage VED	>	7 26
Company Project/site	Block no	WOno	WO date	SI No	31. INO.	1.	7 7	A	. v	9.	0.	.,	Ö	9.	10.	11.	12.		13.		Remarks:	Approved by	Sign:	Date:

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installant and addictor credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taked. 2. Africal & include — Sofram, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandator, 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working diff Scot & GHT & Contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

Description: actor Name: Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor	Milgiri Heights Prepared by: Vijay Raj Block - A - Flat No - A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Terrace Fitting Work (Stage 19/11/2024)	by:	Vijay Raj		
Description: actor Name: Item Head Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to 1 Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charge	i to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109		to the		
ltem Head -A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 A - Flat No -A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 A - Flat No -A - 606,706, 806, 906, 1006 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor	to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 100				
Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor		9 to 1009 - C	In Completion	T Je T.	
Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to 1 Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 C C Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 C Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706, 806, 906, 1006 C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C Added 10% additional C Added 10% additional			Honord Honor	or refrace Fittin	g Work (Stag
Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor					
Block - A - Flat No -A - 105,205,305,405,505 C Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705 , 805, 905, 1005 C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 C Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706 , 806, 906, 1006 C Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (C	Completion of Terrace Fitting Work (Stage	ty Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
Block - A - Flat No -A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706, 806, 906, 1006 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor	nce Fitting Work (Stage - 3) 5, 500/-)	5.00 Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
Block - A - Flat No -A - 106,206,306,406,506 Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706, 806, 906, 1006 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor		5.00 Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
Block - A - Flat No -A - 606,706, 806, 906, 1006 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor		5.00 Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
(10 % of Campball) Rate Pel Flat - RS, 10, 500/-)		5.00 Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
5 Block - A - Flat No -A - 107,207,307,407,507 On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs, 15,500/-)		5.00 Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
6 Block - A - Flat No -A - 607,707, 807, 907, 1007 On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs, 15,500/-)		5.00 Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
7 Block - A - Flat No -A - 108,208,308,408,508 On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs, 15,500/-)		5.00 Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
8 Block - A - Flat No -A - 608,708, 808, 908, 1008 On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	2e Fitting Work (Stage - 3) 5.00 500/-)	00 Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
9 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109,209,309,409,509 On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	Pe Fitting Work (Stage - 3) 5.00 500/-)	00 Flats	1,550.00	7,750.00	
10 Block - A - Flat No -A - 609, 709, 809, 909, 1009 On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs, 15,500/-)	e Fitting Work (Stage - 3) 5.00	00 Flats	1,705.00	8,525.00	
Amount in words :- Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Only	Total Amount	mt			81,375.00

	Total Head	500	900	200	889	5.00	5.00	200	200	5.00	5.00
аде - 3)	Units	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats	Flats
Fitting Work (S	Quantity	200	5.00	2 00	5.00	2.00	5.00	2 00	5.00	5.00	5.00
of Terrace	No's	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Vijay Raj	C Height	1.00	1.00	00.1	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
OO9 - Ou	B	1.00	1.00	00.1	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Prepared by:	A Length /ork (Stage - 3)	5.00	00.6	00.00	3.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
MRPLLP Prepared by: Vijay Raj Nilgini Heights Block - A - Flat No - A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) 19/11/2024	1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3)	On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs. 15,500/-) On Completion of HPVC Bineline & Toward Edition Medical Control	(10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) On Completion of HDVC Bineline & Tarraco Etiting Work (Stage - 3)	(10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	(10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/.)	On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)
AGEASUREMENT SHEET Company Name: Project: Work Description: Contractor Name: Date:	Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005, 106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108	1 Block - A - Flat No - A - 105,205,305,405,505 2 Block - A - Flat No - A - 605,705, 805, 905, 1005	Floor	900	Floor		6. Block - A - Flat No - A - 607,707, 807, 907, 1007 Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor		008 5th Floor	9 Block - A - Flat No -A - 109,209,309,409,509 C	10 Block - A - Flat No - A - 609,709 , 809, 909, 1009 O Added 10% additional Charges for flats above 5th Floor (
MEASU Compan Project: Work D Contract Date:	S.No		3	4			9		∞	6	10

Bill for Consumables

Md Nadeem, H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 19.11.2024.

MRPLLP.

Wilgiri Heights.

Pocharam.

Civil Work.

Allowance for Consumables

In favor of: Project / Site: Location: Type of Work: Towards:

JunomA	Description Description	ONS
Fs. 16,275/-	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Block - A - Flat Mo -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) - (10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-) Total Amount = 81,375/- Work done from date 01.11.2024 to 18.11.2024.	

Amount in words: Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Five Rupees Only.

Sign:

Bill for Labour Charges

Md Nadeem , H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 09.09.2024.

In favor of:
Project / Site:
Location:
Pocharam.
Type of Work:
Civil Works.
Civil Works.
Towards:
Labour Charges

1 nuom A	noi3qi713eseC	ON S
	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	I.
Rs. 32,550/-	Block - A - Flat No -A - 105 to 1005,106 to 1006, 107 to 1007, 108 to 1008 and 109 to 1009 - On Completion of	
	UPVC Pipeline & Terrace Fitting Work (Stage - 3) -	
	(10% of Lumpsum Rate per Flat - Rs.15,500/-)	
	Total Amount = 81,375/-	
	Work done from date 01.11.2024 to 18.11.2024.	

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only

	Sign:

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Hyderabad. H.No - 12-9-363, Chilakalguda Md Nadeem,

Date: 19.11.2024.

Allowance for Equipment Civil Works. Type of Work: Pocharam. Nilgiri Heights. Project / Site: MRPLLP.

Towards:

Location:

In favor of:

l. Brief descript
idiosop iona
1007, 108 to
or cor (cor
UPVC Pipelin
nuJ 10 %01)
nuomA IstoT
Work done fr
ו

Amount in words: Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only.

Sign: